Show Name
Show Year
Show Class

Cat No.
535
536
547
537
546
541
542
544

TSR Summer Amateur Show 2025

2025

18 - Large Breeds Mountain & Moorland Ridden Amateur of the Year

Exhibitor Name
Ashcroft, Nikki
Jackson, Helen
Hobbs, Sarah
Hancocks, Gill
Walton, Toni
James, Georgia
Holland, Jordan
Granby-Seal, Ryan

Owner Name
Ashcroft, Nikki

Sports horses, Gemini

Hobbs, Sarah
Hancocks, Gill
Walton, Toni
James, Georgia
Holland, Jordan
Granby-Seal, Ryan

Rider Name
Whitehurst, Scarlett
Jackson, Helen
Hobbs, Sarah
Hancocks, Gill
Walton, Toni
James, Masie
Holland, Jordan
Granby-Seal, Ryan

Horse Name

Abbeyvale Higher Love
Berthorpe Rocking Robin
Wishaw Ellie May
Brackenbank Black Prince
Whitefield Prince Brodie
Haighmoor Horace
LLwynaeron Lily Wen
Ringstone Belladonna

Result
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